Thank you for
partnering with us in
this new process!

IGP Specialty & USI Affinity

Marketing Contacts

Please reach out directly to your designated marketing point of contact for all
project needs. We are discontinuing the online ticket system so our team can better
support you and do a proper intake of the project request.

Your assigned contact will help ask the right questions, clarify objectives/deadline

and partner with you on sourcing content as needed. This new process will also

ensure consistency as we continue to build and protect the IGP Specialty brand —
including proper logo use, trade show overlap and how often we are distributing
emails to our agent database, etc.

IGP Specialty Programes,
Wholesale & Contract Binding

Leanne Scott Brown

VP of National Marketing

Leanne is your main point of contact to originate all
IGP Specialty marketing requests to ensure proper
vetting and setting deadlines with the department.

(610) 537-1347 (office)
(215) 290-9630 (cell)
leanne.scottbrown@usi.com

Additional members of the team:

Alan Griesemer
IGP Specialty Marketing Director
alan.griesemer@usi.com

Natalie Boyle
IGP Specialty Marketing Manager
natalie.boyle@usi.com

Steve Beavers
IGP Specialty Graphic Designer
stephen.beavers@igpspecialty.com

Christian Xitas
IGP Specialty Tradeshow & Events Manager
christian xitas@usi.com
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USI Affinity

Deb Graff

Affinity Marketing Director

Deb is your main point of contact to originate
all Affinity marketing requests (Alumni, P&T/
Bar Associations and Travel) to ensure

proper vetting and setting deadlines with the
department.

(614) 340-6143 (office)
(614) 270-7804 (cell)
deborah.graff@usi.com

Additional members of the team:

Sharon Foulke

Alumni Marketing Manager
(856) 533-5605 (office)
(267) 324-8560 (cell)
sharon.foulke@usi.com

Alison Luse

P&T Marketing Manager
(610) 537-1411 (office)
(610) 506-4034 (cell)
alison.luse@usi.com

USI

AFFINITY

®

J

REV 12.10.25


mailto:deborah.graff@usi.com
mailto:sharon.foulke@usi.com
mailto:alison.luse@usi.com
mailto:leanne.scottbrown@usi.com
mailto:alan.griesemer@usi.com
mailto:natalie.boyle@usi.com
mailto:stephen.beavers@igpspecialty.com
mailto:christian.xitas@usi.com

